
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
59 

420 
31 

128 

Class 
ESTREANTE L 

SBK L 

LIGHT 

SBK EST 

Sub Class 

L 

Name 
Tiago Serafim 
André Grego 
Luis "Betinho" Ferreira 
Sebastian Bongiovanni 

Laps 
7 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:51.539 
1:53.952 
2:01.015 

Diff 

2.413 
9.476 

Gap 

2.413 
7.063 

In Lap 
7 
2 
1 
0 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 650R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Tom Racing 

Tom Racing 

Quick Motors 

RXP/TRH Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/12/2021 13:44:04 
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8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
TREINO EXTRA GRUPO B 

4o TREINO EXTRA - GRUPO B 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 13:26:08 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

16/12/2021 13:15 


